
PROJECT

TYPE

DATE

CATALOG #

solid brass
frost dome
t3/g4
9-15v ac/dc
8-10 ft avg
3 ft

material
glass
lamp/socket
voltage
light spread
lead wire

AP-214B

LUNA ESCORT
LINED SIDE STEM PATH LIGHT

product specificationS

•solid brass with lined shade
•adjustable shade for optimal light spread
•natural bronze finish guaranteed not to
 chip, flake or peel
•tempered, shock and heat resistent lens
•high temperature ceramic sockets
•field replaceable led lamps

key features

lightcraft outdoor | 9811 owensmouth ave | unit 1 | chatsworth, ca 91311
phone: 818.349.2663 | fax: 818.349.2676 | e-mail: sales@lightcraftoutdoor.com
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5-1/2”W
22”H 

led-t3

led lamp configuration

led wattage

kelvin temperature

1.5w

2.5w

3.5w

5w*

6w*

110 lm

210 lm

280 lm

400 lm

480 lm

27k

30k

2700k

3000k

step 2

encapsulated
enc encapsulated (ip67)

only available in
1.5w, 2.5w & 3.5w

ax-800p
included

accessory options

step 3

stake option
ax-800p

ax-802p

STANDARD slotted stake

heavy duty perma post

+   Dimmable: See ENCAPSULATED T3 LED Lamps Spec Sheet for 	
   additional details (1.5w, 2.5w, 3.5w only)

*  5w & 6w: Available in Non-Encapsulated - 3000K only 
   (Non-Dimmable)
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ap-214b

fixture configuration

finish
nbz natural bronze

step 1


